Index

WuC902

SLA915

Event
Werner University Center

WUC Building Usage

Freebie Friday

Premiere Night

WOU Mania

Frequency

Annually

Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly

Annually
Annually

Annually
Annually

Student Leadership and Activities

Family Weekend

Dead Week

LRN

Discover Leadership

Ghost Hunter

Annually
Annually

Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly

Annually
Annually

Weekly
Weekly

Annually
Annually

WUC902, SLA915 and SLA939 Program and Events Attendance

Date/Time of Year

Aug - Dec 14 (partial)

2015

Winter 15
Spring 15
Fall 15

Winter 16 - through 1/31

Fall 14
Fall 15

Spring 14
Spring 15

Winter 15
Fall 15

Fall 14
Winter 15
Spring 15
Fall 15

Spring 14
Spring 15

Fall 14-Winter 15
Fall 15-WiInter 16

Fall 2014
Fall 2015

Total Attendance

175,242 Unknown
497,375 Unknown

185
345
605
155

584
575

500
300

275
309

250
250
250
334

260
250

30
23

130
65

Student Attendance %

95%
95%
95%
95%

100%
100%

90%
90%

30%
42%

100%
100%
100%

95%

60%
60%

100%
100%

100%
100%



Selma Movie Showing

Diversity Educational Events

Diversity Movies

Stonewall Center Usage

Stonewall Social Events

Stonewall Outreach Events

Queer Leadership Retreat

Stonewall Volunteer Training

Holiday Tree Lighting

Co-Programming

Black Graduation

Lavender Graduation

One Time
One Time

Quarterly
Quarterly

Quarterly
Quarterly

Annually

Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Quarterly

Quarterly

Quarterly

Annually

Quartely
Quartely

Annually
Annually

Quarterly
Quarterly

Annually
Annually

Annually
Annually

Winter 2015
Winter 2016

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Fall 2014
Winter 2015
Spring 2015
Fall 2015
Winter 2016

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Winter 2016

Winter 2015
Fall 2015

Fall 2014
Fall 2015

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Spring 2014
Spring 2015

Spring 2014
Spring 2015

50
30

350
175

140
100

450
350

85
100
120
130

70

200
100

19

15

1850
1600

600
750

40
60

90
120

95%
90%

100%
100%

90%
95%

99%
99%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

100%

100%
100%

60%
60%

90%
90%

50%
50%

75%
75%



SLA939

Non-Trad Lounge Usage

Non-Trad Educational Program

Non-Trad Social Programming

Holocaust Rememberance Day

Focus on Leadership

Student Activities Board
New Student Week Dance

Homecoming
Bonfire

Fundie Run

Paint the Wolf

Powderpuff

Summer Set concert

Chris Disfero

Halloween Dance

Annually
Annually

Quarterly
Quarterly

Quarterly
Quarterly

Annually
Annually

Annually

Annually
Annually

Annually

Annually

Annually
Annually

Annually
Annually

Annually
Annually

Annually
Annually

Annually

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Fall 14 - Spring 15
Fall 15 - Winter 16

Spring 14
Spring 15

Winter 2015

Winter 2016

Fall 2014
Fall 2015

Fall 2014

Fall 2015

Fall 2014
Fall 2015

Fall 2014
Fall 2015

Fall 2014
Fall 2015

Fall 2014
Fall 2015

Fall 2014

300
200

75
45

100
45

100
250

80

50

387
652

231

402

37
58

68
167

158
210

112
252

37

100%
100%

100%
100%

85%
90%

90%
90%

100%

99%

100%
99%

98%

94%

100%
100%

100%
89%

87%
90%

90%
88%

99%



Open Mic

Blazer Excursions
Blazers Excursion
Timbers Excursion
Ronie Jordan
Casino Night

Spirit Week

Billy Sorrells
DC Ervin FNL

Quarterly (2 a ter F/W/S 2014-2015

Quarterly (2 a ter Winter2015

Annually
Annually

Annually

Annually

Annually

Annually
Monthly

Winter 2016
Spring 2016

Spring 2015

Spring 2015

Spring 2015

Fall 2015
Winter 2016

102

60

74

50

32

75

132

42
22

96%

98%

93%

95%

92%

99%

81%

94%
99%



